
Results SCR Race 6

SUPERCLUB RACE

IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2025 R.5-6

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

29-06-2025
09:45:00

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit33 - PANTANONG NIYOMHET2:03.621Fastest time : by Nbr.

10:09:35TimekeeperSteward CSteward BChief Steward AClerk of the Course

Pongsakorn H. - Page 1/3 -Nattavude C. Bhusit S.Udomsak C. Rangsan M.

Pos Nbr Name Class Team PIC Laps Diff Total
Time

Fastest In Top
Speed

1 33 PANTANONG NIYOMHET SCR D SINGHA ELF MASTER MEAT NEOVA
NEXZTER

1 6 12:54.576 2:03.621 5 194.90

2 2 SETTAPHONG
SAWANGWONG

SCR D PERFECT 10 2 6 0.004 12:54.580 2:07.650 4 178.80

3 5 SOO CHOON YAN SCR D PERFECT 10 3 6 14.719 13:09.295 2:10.523 3 175.30

4 6 JACK LEMVARD SCR D PERFECT 10 4 6 15.361 13:09.937 2:09.739 3 172.80

5 10 WONG KING CHI SCR F PERFECT 10 1 6 25.507 13:20.083 2:12.345 2 172.20

SCR A

Pos Nbr Name Class Team PIC Laps Diff Total
Time

Fastest In Top
Speed

1 55 KITTISAK TANTITANANON SCR D K.T.M. 999            9PROGRESS
VOLTRONIC

5 6 37.712 13:32.288 2:13.489 4 169.50

2 11 LI, RUEI-YUN SCR F PERFECT 10 2 6 38.824 13:33.400 2:13.289 6 173.90

3 12 WONG LAI KUN SCR F PERFECT 10 3 6 53.608 13:48.184 2:15.935 2 180.90

4 15 NATARVIPAR CHATCHAI SCR F PERFECT 10 4 6 1:39.096 14:33.672 2:24.638 4 159.50

5 14 WACHIRAPORN
SOMBUNSUK

SCR F PERFECT 10 5 6 2:26.108 15:20.684 2:30.358 2 150.80

SCR B

SCR C

Pos Nbr Name Class Team PIC Laps Diff Total
Time

Fastest In Top
Speed

1 7 WAI TAK WILLIES KWOK SCR D PERFECT 10 6 6 2:26.450 15:21.026 2:31.564 3 161.90

2 9 RINLITA KOMOLCHATARI SCR F PERFECT 10 6 6 2:26.478 15:21.054 2:30.328 2 157.90

3 8 BAI YANG SCR D PERFECT 10 7 6 2:29.522 15:24.098 2:12.746 4 173.10

4 4 TONY PERCY SCR D PERFECT 10 8 6 2:30.200 15:24.776 2:12.983 2 173.90



Results SCR Race 6

SUPERCLUB RACE

IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2025 R.5-6

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

29-06-2025
09:45:00

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit33 - PANTANONG NIYOMHET2:03.621Fastest time : by Nbr.

10:10:23TimekeeperSteward CSteward BChief Steward AClerk of the Course

Pongsakorn H. - Page 2/3 -Nattavude C. Bhusit S.Udomsak C. Rangsan M.

Pos Nbr Name Class Team PIC Laps Diff Total
Time

Fastest In Top
Speed

1 33 PANTANONG NIYOMHET SCR D SINGHA ELF MASTER MEAT NEOVA
NEXZTER

1 6 12:54.576 2:03.621 5 194.90

2 2 SETTAPHONG
SAWANGWONG

SCR D PERFECT 10 2 6 0.004 12:54.580 2:07.650 4 178.80

3 5 SOO CHOON YAN SCR D PERFECT 10 3 6 14.719 13:09.295 2:10.523 3 175.30

4 6 JACK LEMVARD SCR D PERFECT 10 4 6 15.361 13:09.937 2:09.739 3 172.80

5 55 KITTISAK TANTITANANON SCR D K.T.M. 999            9PROGRESS
VOLTRONIC

5 6 37.712 13:32.288 2:13.489 4 169.50

SCR D

Pos Nbr Name Class Team PIC Laps Diff Total
Time

Fastest In Top
Speed

1 10 WONG KING CHI SCR F PERFECT 10 1 6 25.507 13:20.083 2:12.345 2 172.20

2 11 LI, RUEI-YUN SCR F PERFECT 10 2 6 38.824 13:33.400 2:13.289 6 173.90

3 12 WONG LAI KUN SCR F PERFECT 10 3 6 53.608 13:48.184 2:15.935 2 180.90

4 15 NATARVIPAR CHATCHAI SCR F PERFECT 10 4 6 1:39.096 14:33.672 2:24.638 4 159.50

5 14 WACHIRAPORN
SOMBUNSUK

SCR F PERFECT 10 5 6 2:26.108 15:20.684 2:30.358 2 150.80

SCR F



Results SCR Race 6

SUPERCLUB RACE

IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2025 R.5-6

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

29-06-2025
09:45:00

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit8 - BAI YANG2:12.746Fastest time : by Nbr.

10:26:19TimekeeperSteward CSteward BChief Steward AClerk of the Course

Pongsakorn H. - Page 3/3 -Nattavude C. Bhusit S.Udomsak C. Rangsan M.

SCR G

Pos Nbr Name Class Team PIC Laps Diff Total
Time

Fastest In Top
Speed

1 7 WAI TAK WILLIES KWOK SCR D PERFECT 10 1 6 15:21.026 2:31.564 3 161.90

2 8 BAI YANG SCR D PERFECT 10 2 6 3.072 15:24.098 2:12.746 4 173.10

3 4 TONY PERCY SCR D PERFECT 10 3 6 3.750 15:24.776 2:12.983 2 173.90

4 9 RINLITA KOMOLCHATARI SCR F PERFECT 10 1 6 0.028 15:21.054 2:30.328 2 157.90

Announcements

#8 #4 - DRIVE THROUGH PENALTY CONVERTED TO +2 MINS TIME PENALTY FOR JUMP START
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